

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	202	0-1268	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Action	
File created:	10/1	3/2020			In control:	Board of Commissioners	
On agenda:	12/1	5/2020			Final action:	12/15/2020	
Title:	Commission District(s): ALL LB - Invitation No. 20-101275 Toro Groundmaster 4000 - D Diesel Powered Mower: for use by Public Works-Fleet Management to be used by Public Works-Recreation, Parks & Cultural Affairs (RPCA). Consists of the purchase of two (2) Toro Groundmaster 4000-D diesel powered mowers for the purpose of mowing ball fields and parks throughout the County. Recommend award to the sole bidder who was also responsive and responsible: Jerry Pate Turf & Irrigation, Inc. Amount Not To Exceed: \$132,909.16.						
Indexes:							
Attachments:	1. Agenda Notes for ITB#20-101275-Toro Groundmaster 4000-D Diesel Powered Mower, 2. Departmental Award Recommendation ITB#20-101275 for Toro Groundmaster 4000 D Mower, 3. Signed Bid Tabulation for ITB. 20-101275-Toro Groundmaster 4000-D Diesel Powered Mower, 4. Market Survey for ITB#20-101275-Toro Groundmaster 4000-D Diesel Powered Mower, 5. Cost Analysis for ITB#20-101275-Toro Groundmaster 4000-D Diesel Powered Mower, 5. Cost						
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		А	ction	Result
12/15/2020	1	Board o	f Commissio	ners			
12/8/2020	1	OPS-Co Commit	ounty Operat tee	ions	re	ecommended for approval.	Pass
12/8/2020	1	Board o	f Commissio	ners	d	eferred to the next meeting	Pass
12/1/2020	1	Commit	tee of the W	hole		ccepted to the BOC agenda and ssigned	